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SKLAD 2019

SKLAD  DREVA    LaPS  CHRŤANY   /v prm/        ROK  2019

Dátum Pohyb Meno

601500 601400 601100 601100 601200 601300

1.1.2019 ZOSTATOK k 31.12.2018 60,76
30.1.2019 podiel Bartoš Gašp 30.01.2019 23,0 138,00 37,76
31.1.2019 ťažba Perichta 44,00 81,76
13.2.2019 podiel Bartoš Gašp 01.02.2019 11,0 66,00 70,76
13.2.2019 podiel Bartoš Gašp 02.02.2019 11,0 66,00 59,76
13.2.2019 podiel Ballo 12.02.2019 1,0 6,00 58,76
13.2.2019 podiel Bartoš Gašp 09.02.2019 13,0 78,00 45,76
14.2.2019 podiel Antov 07.02.2019 9,9 59,40 35,86
24.2.2019 podiel Bartoš Gašp 14.02.2019 12,0 72,00 23,86
24.2.2019 podiel Bartoš Gašp 19.02.2019 10,0 60,00 13,86
26.2.2019 podiel Ivan St. 05.02.2019 3,5 21,00 10,36
26.2.2019 podiel Ivanova M 05.02.2019 5,0 30,00 5,36
28.2.2019 ťažba Perichta 93,00 98,36
11.3.2019 SV Polák 7,0 3,0 09.02.2019 7,0 3,0 90,00 98,36
17.3.2019 SV Toth 5,0 2,0 15.03.2019 5,0 2,0 64,00 98,36
17.3.2019 SV Gálik M 7,0 3,0 15.03.2019 7,0 3,0 90,00 98,36
18.3.2019 SV Gálik M 6,0 2,0 18.03.2019 6,0 2,0 76,00 98,36
31.3.2019 SV Gálik M 5,0 2,0 30.03.2019 5,0 2,0 64,00 98,36
31.3.2019 ťažba Perichta 69,00 167,36
18.4.2019 predaj Greňo 15.04.2019 10,0 200,00 157,36
25.4.2019 predaj Mačuda 10,0 200,00 147,36
25.4.2019 predaj Oláh R 10,0 200,00 137,36
28.4.2019 SV Melich 4,0 24.04.2019 4,0 8,00 137,36
30.4.2019 predaj Ješko 10,0 200,00 127,36
30.4.2019 SV Dorniak 10,0 29.04.2019 10,0 120,00 127,36
30.4.2019 ťažba Perichta 72,00 199,36
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8.5.2019 vybor H. Bartoš 10,0 20,00 189,36
8.5.2019 vybor H. Bartoš 10,0 20,00 179,36
8.5.2019 vybor H. Bartoš 10,0 20,00 169,36

31.5.2019 ťažba Perichta 59,00 228,36
5.6.2019 predaj Javorský 18.05.2019 10,0 280,00 218,36
5.6.2019 predaj Barcík 18.05.2019 10,0 280,00 208,36
5.6.2019 vybor Belovova 19.05.2019 10,0 20,00 198,36
9.6.2019 podiel Gálik Mir 07.06.2019 4,3 25,80 194,06
9.6.2019 podiel Gáliková Dr 07.06.2019 1,7 10,20 192,36
9.5.2019 SV Gálik J 11,0 5,0 07.06.2019 11,0 5,0 190,00 192,36

12.6.2019 SV Toth M 2,0 8,0 01.06.2019 2,0 2,0 6,0 46,00 192,36
18.6.2019 SV Antonova M 10,0 03.06.2019 5,0 5,0 35,00 192,36
29.6.2019 predaj Polorecký 28.06.2019 10,0 280,00 182,36
30.6.2019 ťažba Perichta 63,00 245,36
17.7.2019 SV Deme 1,0 9,0 14.07.2019 1,0 9,0 30,00 245,36
18.7.2019 SV Náton D 3,0 02.07.2019 3,0 6,00 245,36
21.7.2019 vybor Belovova 10,0 50,00 235,36
30.7.2019 predaj Oláh J 13,0 390,00 222,36
30.7.2019 SV Ondrejka 2,0 3,0 29.07.2019 2,0 3,0 30,00 222,36
12.8.2019 SV Baran 9,0 1,0 08.07.2019 9,0 1,0 110,00 222,36
14.8.2019 predaj Trnka 4,0 120,00 218,36
14.8.2019 SV Gálik J 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 155,00 218,36
17.8.2019 SV Gálik M 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 68,00 218,36
22.8.2019 podiel Gálik J 3,3 29,70 215,06
22.8.2019 podiel Gallova K 21.08.2019 0,3 2,70 214,76
22.8.2019 podiel Gallo J 21.08.2019 4,1 36,90 210,66
22.8.2019 podiel Lenhard 21.08.2019 4,1 36,90 206,56
2.9.2019 predaj Klatikova V 10,0 280,00 196,56
2.9.2019 SV Gálik J 10,0 10,0 30.08.2019 10,0 10,0 155,00 196,56
4.9.2019 vybor Ivanova M 07.08.2019 10,0 50,00 186,56

24.9.2019 predaj OcU Chrťany 21.09.2019 10,0 20,00 176,56
podiel Obec Závada 50,00 680,00 126,56

2.10.2019 predaj Kováčová 10,0 280,00 116,56
2.10.2019 predaj Ragač 10,0 280,00 106,56

12.10.2019 SV Greguš 14,0 6,0 12.10.2019 14,0 6,0 240,00 106,56
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14.10.2019 vybor18 Ožvoldíková 10,0 20,00 96,56
21.10.2019 podiel Ballo 18.05.2019 4,0 24,00 92,56
21.10.2019 SV Kulich 7,0 3,0 12.10.2019 7,0 3,0 120,00 92,56
21.10.2019 predaj Bialončíková 5,0 150,00 87,56
21.10.2019 SV H. Bartoš 5,0 14.10.2019 0,0 5,0 25,00 87,56
23.10.2019 podiel Galik P 22.09.2019 4,8 43,20 82,76
29.10.2019 predaj Kováčová 27.10.2019 10,0 280,00 72,76
30.11.2019 Hanula 10,0 50,00 62,76

tažba Bartoš 130,00 192,76
18.12.2019 podiel Toth St 26.11.2019 1,4 12,60 191,36
18.12.2019 podiel Kršková 26.11.2019 1,4 12,60 189,96
28.12.2019 podiel Bartoš I 31.10.2019 5,0 30,00 184,96
28.12.2019 vybor Sebíň 30.11.2019 10,0 20,00 174,96
28.12.2019 vybor H. Bartoš 04.12.2019 10,0 20,00 164,96
28.12.2019 podiel Slávik M 25.12.2019 15,5 93,00 149,46
28.12.2019 podiel Bartoš I 25.12.2019 9,7 59,40 139,76
28.12.2019 podiel Šalamún 25.12.2019 8,9 53,40 130,86
28.12.2019 vybor H. Bartoš 25.12.2019 5,0 10,00 125,86
28.12.2019 podiel H. Bartoš 25.12.2019 0,8 4,80 125,06
28.12.2019 podiel B. Bartoš 25.12.2019 3,9 23,40 121,16
28.12.2019 podiel He.Bartoš 25.12.2019 0,9 5,40 120,26
28.12.2019 podiel Melichová 25.12.2019 9,9 58,20 110,36
28.12.2019 podiel Ballo 25.12.2019 8,9 53,40 101,46
28.12.2019 vybor H. Bartoš 25.12.2019 5,0 10,00 96,46
29.12.2019 vybor Husák 28.06.2019 10,0 20,00 86,46
30.12.2019 vybor Kukuckova 07.06.2019 10,0 20,00 76,46
30.12.2019 vybor Kukuckova 16.06.2019 10,0 20,00 66,46
30.12.2019 vybor Kukuckova 31.10.2019 9,0 18,00 57,46
30.12.2019 vybor Kalmar M 12.05.2019 9,0 18,00 48,46
30.12.2019 vybor Kalmar M 18.05.2019 8,0 16,00 40,46
30.12.2019 vybor Kalmar M 27.10.2019 10,0 20,00 30,46
31.12.2019 podiel Backová M 23.07.2019 9,8 58,80 20,66

SPOLU: 530,00 115,0 88,0 0,0 176,0 202,1 132,0 110,0 26,0 77,0 50,0
V EUR 41X5 3,0 352,0 130,0 154,0

 841,6X12 0,0

7 554,80 

1 212,6 1 464,0
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